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Please attach complete and typed results to this report and email it to carolinas@pgahq.com. 
 

TEAM DIVISION  PRIZE  WINNERS                   Format    

Place      Score     Professional                              Amount          Amateurs                                                        Amount 
(Team/Individual) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROFESSIONAL DIVISION  PRIZE  WINNERS (Low Individual) 

Place      Score     Professional                              Amount          Place      Score     Professional                              Amount 

1 BB Gross + 1 BB Net

1
2
3
4
5
6

131

133

134

134

137

137

Cole Stiles
Matt Vick
Rob Pilewski
Matt Nunez
Donna Andrews

Brian Fahey

160
127.50

110
95
80
62.50

Hensley, Loh, Mickle

Davis, Herron, Holada

Ardery, Buell, Fitzsimons

Fogarty, McGinnis, Peters

Stiles, McDevitt, Higgins

Platt, Platt, Whitmer

640/160

510/127.50

440/110
380/95
320/80
250/62.50

T1

T1

71

71

Cole Stiles
Donna Andrews

245.70

245.70

3 74 Matt Nunez 191.10

T4 77 Matt Vick 150.15

T4

T6

T6

77

78

78

Matt Saggio
Jason York
Rob Pilewski

150.15

54.60

54.60


